
Apparatus and All Around Results - Level 5 Junior

GNSW RG L5-9 State Championships - Floor 1- Session 4
Date:    Sun, 8 Sep 2019

Gymnast Club
Total 
Score

Rank Q

025 Charlotte Barnett LRG Ravenswood 8.500 2 8.500 2 7.550 =4 24.550 1
031 Constance Pak A. Rhythmic Gymnastics 8.100 =6 8.200 5 7.550 =4 23.850 2
022 India-Rose Mace LRG PLC Sydney 7.650 =12 8.250 =3 7.850 2 23.750 3
024 Isabelle Ho LRG Ravenswood 7.600 14 8.050 7 7.750 3 23.400 4
015 Josephine Miron St Catherine's Gymnastics Academy 8.550 1 9.400 1 5.200 =22 23.150 5
014 Alina Komkha St Catherine's Gymnastics Academy 8.350 3 7.450 =14 7.200 =7 23.000 6
018 Elizabeth (Libby) Collins Club Pero 8.050 8 7.550 =12 7.200 =7 22.800 =7
027 Tia Ng LRG Ravenswood 8.250 4 6.650 20 7.900 1 22.800 =7
021 Kiera McAlister LRG PLC Sydney 7.650 =12 8.100 6 6.950 10 22.700 9
023 Isabelle Lee LRG PLC Sydney 8.200 5 7.600 =10 6.850 =12 22.650 10
026 Elise George LRG Ravenswood 7.800 10 7.550 =12 7.250 6 22.600 11
029 Elizabeth Deters-Horan GSSA 7.850 9 7.650 9 6.900 11 22.400 12
012 Electra Rotziokos Avanti Rhythmics 7.700 11 8.250 =3 6.400 16 22.350 13
004 Emily Callagher LRG Abbotsleigh 8.100 =6 7.100 17 6.850 =12 22.050 14
011 Lilly Nolasco Avanti Rhythmics 7.300 17 7.600 =10 7.050 9 21.950 15
020 Raelene Wang Club Pero 7.350 16 7.400 16 6.600 14 21.350 16
005 Alyssa Newell North Coast Gymnastics 7.200 18 7.750 8 5.600 =19 20.550 17
030 Alina Yu Rose Bay Gymnastics 6.700 19 7.450 =14 6.250 17 20.400 18
013 Alexandra Kovalenko St Catherine's Gymnastics Academy 6.650 20 6.700 19 6.450 15 19.800 19
016 Cassie Jian Club Pero 7.400 15 5.550 26 6.100 18 19.050 20
009 Marcelina Salib Yotala Gymnastics 6.100 24 6.450 22 5.600 =19 18.150 21
028 Lavinia Cini GSSA 6.250 23 7.050 18 4.100 27 17.400 22
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Gymnast Club
Total 
Score

Rank Q

019 Anya Leung Club Pero 6.500 21 5.950 23 4.650 =24 17.100 23
010 Lenora Devine Avanti Rhythmics 6.350 22 5.900 24 4.650 =24 16.900 24
017 Ingrid White Club Pero 6.000 25 5.250 27 5.550 21 16.800 25
008 Izabella Wojciechowski Yotala Gymnastics 5.600 27 4.050 30 5.200 =22 14.850 26
006 Alessia Catanzariti Yotala Gymnastics 5.450 28 5.650 25 3.550 30 14.650 27
001 Abbey Hyles Queanbeyan YMCA 5.850 26 4.800 28 3.850 29 14.500 28
007 Jordan Burnette Yotala Gymnastics 3.200 30 6.550 21 4.200 26 13.950 29
002 Matlida Howell Queanbeyan YMCA 5.400 29 4.350 29 3.950 28 13.700 30
003 Koko Murphy Queanbeyan YMCA DNC - DNC - DNC - DNC -

Team Results - Level 5 Junior

Team Name Team Members
Sub 

Total
Team 
Total

Rank

LRG Ravenswood Charlotte Barnett
Elise George
Isabelle Ho
Tia Ng

8.500
7.800

7.600

8.250

8.500
7.550

8.050
6.650

7.550

7.250

7.750
7.900

17.000
7.800

15.800
16.150

56.750 1

Avanti Rhythmics Lenora Devine
Lilly Nolasco
Electra Rotziokos

6.350
7.300
7.700

5.900

7.600
8.250

4.650

7.050
6.400

6.350
21.950
22.350

50.650 5

Yotala Gymnastics Jordan Burnette
Alessia Catanzariti
Marcelina Salib
Izabella Wojciechowski

3.200

5.450
6.100
5.600

6.550
5.650
6.450

4.050

4.200

3.550

5.600
5.200

6.550
11.100
18.150
5.600

41.400 6
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Team Name Team Members
Sub 

Total
Team 
Total

Rank

Queanbeyan YMCA Matlida Howell
Abbey Hyles
Koko Murphy

5.400
5.850

DNC

4.350
4.800

DNC

3.950
3.850

DNC

13.700
14.500
0.000

28.200 7

LRG PLC Sydney Isabelle Lee
India-Rose Mace
Kiera McAlister

8.200
7.650
7.650

7.600
8.250
8.100

6.850

7.850
6.950

15.800
23.750
15.750

55.300 2

St Catherine's Gymnastics Academy Alina Komkha
Alexandra Kovalenko
Josephine Miron

8.350
6.650
8.550

7.450
6.700
9.400

7.200
6.450

5.200

23.000
13.350
17.950

54.300 3

Club Pero Elizabeth (Libby) Collins
Cassie Jian
Anya Leung
Raelene Wang
Ingrid White

8.050
7.400

6.500

7.350
6.000

7.550
5.550

5.950

7.400
5.250

7.200
6.100

4.650

6.600
5.550

22.800
7.400
0.000

21.350
0.000

51.550 4
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